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AN

Be

Statutes
fo].lors:

ACI to aEead section 30-gIO, Reissue nevised Statutesof Nebraska. 19tt3, relating to decedentsiestates; to provide that a[ouDts over fivethousand dollars recovered in rrongful tteathactiols shal.l be placeat out at iaterestpentling court action: and to repeal theoriginal section.it enacted by the people of the State of t{ebraska,

rBll 41

o and paial
the order

3 0-8 1 0. Every such action r EIS tlescribed insection 30-809, shalI be coouenced vithin tflo )rearsafter the death of such person. It shall be brough tbvand in the oane of his personal representati ves , for theexclusi.ve benefit of the uidoc or uitloceE anti next ofkia. The verdict oE Jutlgnent should be for the anountof tlanages shich the peEsons in rhose behalf the actionis brought haye sustainetl. The avails there of shall bepaitl to antl distribu teti anong the ridou or uiclouer andnext of kin in the propoEtion that the pec uniary losssufferecl by each bears to the total pecuniary losssufferetl by all such persons. A personal re p re sen ta ti veshal1 not conp

Section 1. That section 30-g10, Reissue Revisedof Nebraska, 1993, be anenaea -to read as

rorrise oE settle a clai[I the court by rhich hehereuntler unti for danagesvas appointealsha11 first ha ve conseated to anal applov ed the ternsthereof. The a[ount so received in set tlenent, orrecoveretl by j uti , shall be reported tistribution, subJect tointo such couit

a lega1 n
Pro vided-

goent
for dof such court, to thehearing thereon and a

persons entitled thereto after after notice of such h earing allal ofthe time aatl place t hereof has been given to all personsinterested by publ icati.on three successive reeks in alegal nerspaper publishetl uithin the county oEe if nolegal nevspaper is published rithin t he county, tben inecspaper published in an countyisuch atrount shall not be sub ny clainshe estate of such decedent- When_the aoount of
atl jo in ingject to a:against t
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Sec. 2. That origin
Revisetl statutes of Nebraska,

al sectioD 30-810, Reissue
1943, is rePealed.
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